HOTELS

1 Alet Mots

2 Anita Small Hotel
3 Bella Vista

4 Kuc

5 Dolce Vita

6 lIberostar Bellevue
7 Magnolia

8 Maediteran

9 Obala

10 Obala +

11 Montenegro

12 Queen of Montenegro
13 Splendid

14 Sumadija

15 Tara
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Anika
Becica

Blue Palace
Boiana
Domador
Fontana
Ivan
Maslinjak
Nion

Ponta

Ratko Rafailovici

Seka
Sekulic
Sofija

30
31
32
33
34

Stoiko Dana
Strugar
Svetionik
Tre Palme
Niko




